CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 1

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LAS FLORES
FECHA: 23/6/2024
DISTANCIA: 282

OBSERVACIONES:

[MIXTO]
HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 115

09:00:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

36,0352
59,0910

1 1468092
2 1583650
3 1389151
4 1583757
5 1525797
6 1524334
7 1468526
8 1552778

9 1525905
10 1525942
11 1552980
12 1389160
13 1389488
14 1389473
15 1524335
16 1468478
17 1552631
18 1389172
19 1581650
20 1264438
21 344283
22 1581626
23 1176659
24 1264420
25 1525864
26 1525876
27 1179239
28 1525869
29 1524506
30 484238
31 1552583
32 1443208
33 1525769
34 1552785
35 1389144
36 1524171
37 1524014
38 1552590
39 1524633
40 1525771
41 1583789
42 1525887
43 1524388
44 1581560
45 1581530
46 1524218
47 1552562
48 1304513
49 1524236
50 1389022

BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN

BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GARCIA ALEXIS
PILI-VIVAS

GARCIA ALVARO
YANEZ GASTON
CEDRON DAVID
PLAZA-MONRROY
PLAZA-MONRROY

SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA

LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PILI-VIVAS
PILI-VIVAS

GARCIA ALVARO
WALTER-RIVERO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
PILI-VIVAS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
CARMONA JULIO
CARMONA JULIO
PILI-VIVAS
CARMONA JULIO

BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN

PILI-VIVAS

ARIAS JAVIER
TOSETTI CARLOS
PLAZA OSCAR
CEDRON DAVID
LAVERENS-CALFANTE

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO
SERENELLI L-CARABALLO

ARIAS JAVIER
WALTER-RIVERO

PLAZA OSCAR

GONZALEZ PATRICIA
CARMONA JULIO
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
GARCIA ALEXIS
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
ARIAS JAVIER
PILI-VIVAS

ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO

282,000
281,994
273,971
272,699
272,365
272,256
269,426
269,200
268,118
268,084
267,022
264,757
264,278
264,196
263,620
263,220
262,622
261,439
260,123
260,122
260,122
260,107
260,094
260,058
259,910
259,830
259,570
259,450
259,358
259,254
259,080
258,800
258,648
258,574
258,566
257,381
256,960
256,762
256,505
255,876
253,694
253,664
253,444
252,653
252,608
252,423
252,263
251,797
251,515
250,499



CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 2

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LAS FLORES
FECHA: 23/6/2024
DISTANCIA: 282

OBSERVACIONES:

[MIXTO]
HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 115

09:00:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

36,0352
59,0910

51 1525805
52 1448958
53 1552626
54 1525700
55 1275028
56 1264622
57 1581402
58 1369337
59 1285854
60 1552582
61 1304588
62 1525924
63 1468487
64 1448866
65 1468174
66 1525814
67 1581791
68 1525885
69 1106259
70 1524195
71 1275472
72 1042319
73 1389177
74 1583769
75 1583022
76 1383168
77 1389006
78 1525861
79 1468055
80 1468418
81 1581660
82 1123922
83 1563618
84 1389038
85 1581557
86 1476605
87 1448966
88 1264649
89 1524208
90 1583097
91 1296751
92 1389163
93 1389178
94 1181712
95 1498900
96 1468285
97 1524587
98 1524596
99 1581693
100 1583641

CARMONA JULIO
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
MARIN JULIO
WALTER-RIVERO
PLAZA-MONRROY

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M
BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN
SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA

ARIAS JAVIER
PILI-VIVAS
PLAZA-MONRROY
WALTER-RIVERO

GARCIA ALEXIS
TOSETTI CARLOS
CARMONA JULIO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
CARMONA JULIO
PILI-VIVAS

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

ONATIBIA PEDRO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GARCIA ALEXIS
PILI-VIVAS

CARMONA JULIO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
CARMONA JULIO
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
PARDO ALBERTO
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
PLAZA-MONRROY
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
MARIN JULIO

TOSETTI CARLOS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
ONATIBIA PEDRO
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
ONATIBIA PEDRO

YANEZ GASTON
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
YANEZ GASTON
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO

250,188
249,999
249,827
249,714
249,388
248,700
247,967
247,733
247,659
247,294
247,217
246,844
246,069
245,517
245,279
245,199
245,182
245,142
245,011
244,815
244,204
243,955
243,759
243,723
243,274
242,958
242,933
242,930
242,928
242,643
242,494
242,289
242,021
241,937
241,726
241,232
240,770
240,315
239,981
239,841
239,809
239,608
239,486
238,771
238,316
238,197
237,722
237,373
236,974
236,907



CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 3

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LAS FLORES
FECHA: 23/6/2024
DISTANCIA: 282

OBSERVACIONES:

[MIXTO]
HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 115

09:00:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

36,0352
59,0910

101 1551595
102 1264592
103 1085616
104 1552611
105 442075
106 1468108
107 1552616
108 1389531
109 1552772
110 1524543
111 1468401
112 1525908
113 1264650
114 1581580
115 1581651
116 1442510
117 1525960
118 1389729
119 160620
120 1581578
121 1524227
122 1524626
123 1552587
124 1552609
125 1369326
126 1524328
127 1524391
128 1181699
129 1448858
130 1583048
131 1618872
132 1583504
133 1525683
134 1524372
135 1581728
136 1369358
137 1583028
138 1583045
139 1524254
140 1581800
141 1042182
142 1176603
143 1583734
144 1275034
145 1042950
146 1583638
147 1329836
148 1304550
149 1524382
150 1525889

SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA
PLAZA-MONRROY
ONATIBIA PEDRO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PILI-VIVAS
PILI-VIVAS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PLAZA-MONRROY

CEDRON DAVID

GARCIA ALEXIS
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
PLAZA-MONRROY
PLAZA-MONRROY
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
PLAZA-MONRROY
PLAZA-MONRROY

PLAZA OSCAR
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
WALTER-RIVERO

ARIAS JAVIER
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN
GARCIA ALVARO
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
ONATIBIA PEDRO
ONATIBIA PEDRO

MARIN JULIO
SERENELLI MARIA
MARIN JULIO

MARIN JULIO

D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
ONATIBIA PEDRO

PARDO ALBERTO
PILI-VIVAS

MARIN JULIO

ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
PLAZA-MONRROY
PILI-VIVAS

GONZALEZ PATRICIA
WALTER-RIVERO
PILI-VIVAS
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
GARCIA ALVARO
PILI-VIVAS

D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
CARMONA JULIO

236,791
236,529
235,329
235,204
235,087
235,009
234,086
233,968
233,622
233,446
233,441
232,644
232,631
231,955
231,140
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 4

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LAS FLORES
FECHA: 23/6/2024
DISTANCIA: 282

OBSERVACIONES:

[MIXTO]
HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 115

09:00:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

36,0352
59,0910

151 1583025
152 1468219
153 1524222
154 1552625
155 1583061
156 1275399
157 1304435
158 1389049
159 1583619
160 1304586
161 1583614
162 1524475
163 1042144

164 571411
165 585560
166 484228

167 1448859
168 1170192
169 1275401
170 1552832
171 1275365
172 1525798
173 571274
174 1389494
175 1524230
176 1452065
177 1581529
178 1053526
179 1304718
180 1583680
181 1275395
182 1454382
183 1525774
184 1468056
185 1389159
186 1525699
187 1275393
188 1468457
189 1524445
190 1583778
191 1264784
192 1552556
193 403702
194 1525897
195 1468248
196 1524200
197 1275011
198 1552812
199 1448920
200 1525800

PILI-VIVAS

GARCIA ALVARO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
CEDRON DAVID

GARCIA ALVARO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
PILI-VIVAS
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN
PLAZA-MONRROY

PARDO ALBERTO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GARCIA ALEXIS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GARCIA ALVARO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PILI-VIVAS

ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
PILI-VIVAS
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
TOSETTI CARLOS
GARCIA ALVARO
TOSETTI CARLOS

PLAZA OSCAR
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
MARIN JULIO

GARCIA ALVARO
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
PARDO ALBERTO

GARCIA ALEXIS

SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA
ARIAS JAVIER
PILI-VIVAS

CARMONA JULIO

GARCIA ALVARO

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

WALTER-RIVERO
PILI-VIVAS
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
MARIN JULIO



CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 5

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LAS FLORES
FECHA: 23/6/2024
DISTANCIA: 282

OBSERVACIONES:

[MIXTO]
HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 115

09:00:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

36,0352
59,0910

201 571969
202 1553000
203 1524008
204 1552841
205 1552629
206 1525775
207 1581738
208 1525919
209 1525772
210 1552774
211 1334304
212 1524611
213 1524390
214 1525862
215 1524030
216 1525879
217 1581611
218 1552757
219 1552752
220 1278355
221 1369353
222 1275209
223 1176657
224 1581637
225 1583767
226 1389169
227 1618850
228 1552751
229 1389168
230 1524327
231 715843
232 1369317
233 1448900
234 1468286
235 1181750
236 1552640
237 819202
238 1355216
239 1389142
240 571449
241 1552618
242 1389152
243 1524597
244 1552621

ONATIBIA PEDRO
SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

PILI-VIVAS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PLAZA OSCAR
ONATIBIA PEDRO
PLAZA-MONRROY
PLAZA OSCAR

CEDRON DAVID
SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA
WALTER-RIVERO
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
CARMONA JULIO

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

CARMONA JULIO
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
CEDRON DAVID
CEDRON DAVID
GARCIA ALVARO
PARDO ALBERTO
PARDO ALBERTO
PILI-VIVAS
TOSETTI CARLOS
GARCIA ALEXIS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
SERENELLI MARIA
CEDRON DAVID
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GARCIA ALVARO
GARCIA ALVARO
BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN
ONATIBIA PEDRO
ONATIBIA PEDRO
ONATIBIA PEDRO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PARDO ALBERTO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PARDO ALBERTO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
LAVERENS-CALFANTE



